

Inovis Energy Expands Operations with New Office in Michigan

Inovis Energy grows its operations with the addition of a new office in Saugatuck, MI and new Solutions Consultant, Doug McIntosh.

SAUGATUCK, MI, USA, April 25, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Inovis Energy, a leading provider of energy efficiency and EV charging solutions, is pleased to announce the opening of its newest office in West Michigan. The new location will allow Inovis Energy to better serve the Upper Midwest and Great Lakes regions and build upon its existing relationships with organizations in the area.

"We are excited to be expanding our operations in Western Michigan," said Gabriel Andreson, President and Co-Founder of Inovis Energy. "With our

Inovis Energy Opens Michigan Office

new office in Saugatuck, we are well positioned to deliver exceptional service and support to our customers in the area."



I am thrilled to be joining the Inovis Energy team and looking forward to helping our customers in the Michigan area."

> Doug McIntosh, Solutions Consultant

To support its expansion, Inovis Energy has hired <u>Doug</u> McIntosh as Solutions Consultant in the Michigan area. McIntosh brings a wealth of experience working with EV charging stations as well as various businesses and partners in the Michigan area. McIntosh will be responsible for helping Inovis Energy's customers in the region achieve their energy efficiency and EV charging goals.

"I am thrilled to be joining the Inovis Energy team and helping our customers in this area," said McIntosh. "Inovis Energy is a growing leader in energy efficiency and EV charging, and I look forward to helping our customers achieve their sustainability goals."

While this expansion opens new doors for the company, Inovis Energy is not new to the Michigan area. Inovis has



already completed several projects throughout the state, including several DC-fast EV charging stations in the City of Tawas, and the Odawa Casino. As well as Level 2 charging stations in the City of Dewitt.

Inovis Energy's new office is located in Saugatuck, MI. For more information about Inovis Energy's solutions and services, please visit www.inovisenergy.com/

Mark McClelland
Inovis Energy, Inc.
+1 617-771-3942
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/628597758

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.